MTHONJANENI MUNICIPALITY
BID REFERENCE NO.: M0029

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF MAITENANCE MATERIAL FOR TECHNICAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT

Bidder (Company Name):

Postal Address:

Contact Number/s:

Total Bid Amount: R




SUBMISSION OF BID AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

A.

ok wnN R

This bid document has the following documents that need to be read and properly,
completely and neatly filled in:

Bid Specification/ Bills of Quantities

MBD 4, MBD 6.1, MBD 6.2, MBD 8 and MBD 9

Apart from the above information to be completed, the following documents must
accompany this bid document:

Original or Certified Copies of Company Registration Documents

Certified Copies of ID’s of Directors/ Trustees/ Members/ Shareholders

Valid Tax Clearance Certificate with Tax Compliance Status Pin

Original or Certified Copy of BBBEE Certificate/ DTI Affidavit

Proof of CSD Registration

Company Profile (Not Compulsory)



SECTION A



1. Bid Specification/ Bills of Quantities

DESCRIPTION

1. Pan seal ring

2. Flush-mech LLF/F 1 %

3. Ballcock fxf 15mm lever

4. Toilet roll holder Bl

5. UNI-TWIST TAP GARDEN 15mm x 3/4
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~N

. Tap basin pillar 15mm aries

. NL W/RIMMED 6X5mm

8. Handshower CP 1 setting grey
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10.

11.

12.
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18.
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20.

21.

. E/Bolt OD 14 8X65mm

Valve inlet Bl Easi clean B/INLET B
Lockset 2Lever mortice Bl
Padlock 50mm BRS L/S L265
Q20 300g

Door meranti F&L (COUPKLAND)
Flush-mech NLL F/F 13/4
Shower rose prestex

Tap washer 15mm

Tap washer 22mm

PVC50mm Bend 87.5D PL

PIPE copper 15mm 5,5m

PIPE Polycop 15mm p/m

22.DEL TEE EQUAL 15mm+

23.

24,

CON TEE EQUAL 15mm+

Hinge flush 100mm BRS PLT BI

QUANTITY

10

20

5

10

20

20

10

UNIT PRICE



25. VALVE INLET BI EASI CLEAN B/INLET B
26. KIT UNIV TOP DUAL /FL MECH
27. WASHER RUBBER TAP 22mm 4’s

28. CISTERN PVC L/L 9litre

TOTAL = Ruueeeerrcenenenrinnnenns



2. MBD Forms
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